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13 February 2013 

 

Focal Points for Consultations for Members of the                                                   

CSTD Working Group on Enhanced Cooperation 

 

GUIDELINES 

 Designation as focal points does not imply selection of the focal points as members of the 

CSTD Working Group on Enhanced Cooperation. 

 The role of the focal points is to assist the CSTD Chair in reaching out to the interested parties 

in their respective regional or stakeholder groups and to facilitate consultations regarding 

which CSTD Member States and stakeholder group representatives would like to be submitted 

for consideration by the Chair of the CSTD, in accordance with the proposed composition of 

the Working Group (four per regional group plus the two WSIS hosts, and five per other 

stakeholder groups). 

 The focal points will convey to the Chair of the CSTD the results of the consultations. 

 The Chair of the CSTD will make decisions and announce the final composition of the Working 

Group, as requested by the General Assembly in resolution 67/195, paragraph 21. 

 

REGIONAL GROUP FOCAL POINTS 

 Africa: Mr. Moshe Kao, Minister Counsellor, Permanent Mission of Lesotho to the United 

Nations Office at Geneva, moshe.kao@gmail.com   

 

 Asia: Mr. Mohammad Kazem Asayesh Talab Tousi, Second Secretary, Permanent Mission of the 

Islamic Republic of Iran to the United Nations Office at Geneva, mk_asayesh@yahoo.com   

 

 Eastern Europe: Mr. Peter Major, Special Advisor, Permanent Mission of Hungary to the United 

Nations Office at Geneva, pmajor@bluewin.ch   

 

 Latin America and Caribbean: Mr. Carlos Rossi, Counselor, Permanent Mission of Peru in Geneva, 

crossi@onuperu.org  

 

 Western Europe and other States: Mr. Richard Johns, Economic  and Science Affairs Officer, U.S. 

Mission to the United Nations,  JohnsRB@state.gov  
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BUSINESS COMMUNITY FOCAL POINT 

Ms. Ayesha Hassan, Senior Policy Manager, International Chamber of Commerce, 

ayesha.hassan@iccwbo.org  

 

CIVIL SOCIETY FOCAL POINT 

Ms. Anriette Esterhuysen, Executive Director, Association for Progressive Communications, 

anriette@apc.org   

 

TECHNICAL AND ACADEMIC COMMUNITY FOCAL POINT 

Ms. Constance Bommelaer, Director, Strategic Global Engagement, Internet Society, 

bommelaer@isoc.org  

 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AND INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATONS FOCAL POINT 

Ms. Anne Miroux, Director, Division on Technology and Logistics, United Nations Conference on Trade 

and Development, anne.miroux@unctad.org  

mailto:ayesha.hassan@iccwbo.org
mailto:anriette@apc.org
mailto:bommelaer@isoc.org
mailto:anne.miroux@unctad.org

